KHOURY

LEAGUE

TEAM
BK18

GAME # GAME DATE
M3315 Mon Apr 22
M2269 Tue Apr 23
M3317 Mon Apr 29
M3318 Wed May 1
M2281 Tue May 7
M3320 Wed May 8
M3321 Mon May 13
M2287 Tue May 14
M3323 Mon May 20
M2293 Tue May 21
M3325 Wed May 29
M3326 SatJun 1
M3327 Mon Jun 3
M3328 Wed Jun 5
M3329 Mon Jun 10

M330 Wed Jun 12
PLAYOFF  MonJun 17
PLAYOFF  WedJun 19
PLAYOFF  Mon Jun 24
PLAYOFF  Wed Jun 26

SEASON

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

Official Team Schedule

TEAM MANAGER

COACH BROCK

GAME TIME

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

YOUR TEAM

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

MS11

BK16

JKO6

MS11

JKO5

JKO6

MS11

BK17

JKO6

MS10

MS11

JKO6

JKO6

MS11

JKO6

MS11

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

OPPONENT

COACH MILLER

COACH COLLADO

COACH R. WILLIAMS

COACH MILLER

COACH HALL

COACH R. WILLIAMS

COACH MILLER

COACH PARMELEY

COACH R. WILLIAMS

COACH BORJA

COACH MILLER

COACH R. WILLIAMS

COACH R. WILLIAMS

COACH MILLER

COACH R. WILLIAMS

COACH MILLER

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

2019

AGE DIVISION

LOCATION

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

JJK KHOURY LEAGUE

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE

JJK KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

JJK KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

JJIKKHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

JJK KHOURY LEAGUE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE

MIDGET Il

FIELD

MS5

WE4

JK3

MS3

JK1

BK3

BK3

WE4

JK3

WES

BK3

JK3

BK3

BK3

JK3

BK3
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