



George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

Official Team Schedule

2019

TEAM		TEAM MANAGER			LEAGUE		AGE DIVISION	
BK18	C	OACH I	BROCK		BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE		MIDGET III	
GAME#	GAME DATE	GAME TIME	YOUR TEAM		OPPONENT	LOCATION		FIELD
M3315	Mon Apr 22	6:00 PM	AWAY	MS11	COACH MILLER	MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE		MS5
M2269	Tue Apr 23	6:00 PM	HOME	BK16	COACH COLLADO	BELLEVILLE KHOUR	Y LEAGUE	WE4
M3317	Mon Apr 29	6:00 PM	AWAY	JK06	COACH R. WILLIAMS	JJK KHOURY LE	AGUE	JK3
M3318	Wed May 1	6:00 PM	AWAY	MS11	COACH MILLER	MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE		MS3
M2281	Tue May 7	6:00 PM	AWAY	JK05	COACH HALL	JJK KHOURY LEAGUE		JK1
M3320	Wed May 8	6:00 PM	HOME	JK06	COACH R. WILLIAMS	BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE		ВК3
M3321	Mon May 13	6:00 PM	AWAY	MS11	COACH MILLER	BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE		ВК3
M2287	Tue May 14	6:00 PM	HOME	BK17	COACH PARMELEY	BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE		WE4
M3323	Mon May 20	6:00 PM	AWAY	JK06	COACH R. WILLIAMS	JJK KHOURY LE	AGUE	JK3
M2293	Tue May 21	6:00 PM	HOME	MS10	COACH BORJA	BELLEVILLE KHOUR	Y LEAGUE	WE5
M3325	Wed May 29	6:00 PM	HOME	MS11	COACH MILLER	BELLEVILLE KHOUR	Y LEAGUE	ВК3
M3326	Sat Jun 1	6:00 PM	AWAY	JK06	COACH R. WILLIAMS	JJK KHOURY LE	AGUE	JK3
M3327	Mon Jun 3	6:00 PM	HOME	JK06	COACH R. WILLIAMS	BELLEVILLE KHOUR	Y LEAGUE	ВК3
M3328	Wed Jun 5	6:00 PM	HOME	MS11	COACH MILLER	BELLEVILLE KHOUR	Y LEAGUE	ВК3
M3329	Mon Jun 10	6:00 PM	AWAY	JK06	COACH R. WILLIAMS	JJK KHOURY LE	AGUE	JK3
M330	Wed Jun 12	6:00 PM	HOME	MS11	COACH MILLER	BELLEVILLE KHOUR	Y LEAGUE	ВК3
PLAYOFF	Mon Jun 17	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Wed Jun 19	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Mon Jun 24	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			
PLAYOFF	Wed Jun 26	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD			

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, Inc. • 5400 Meramec Bottom Road • St. Louis, MO 63128

Phone (314) 849-8900 • info@khouryleague.org • www.khouryleague.org

Copyright (C) 2016, George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues, All Rights Reserved